
Region Name Address Phone Email Year
1 Cheri Ellenberger 154 Port Rd, Kennebunk, ME 04043 207-967-3824 kwcheri@roadrunner.com 2
2 Dorothy Stiefel 260 Michigan Hollow Rd., Spencer, NY 14883 607-589-7465 irisacher@aol.com 3
3 Gary K. Slagle II 59 S. Market Street, Gibbstown, NJ 08027-1423 856-423-4477 garyslagle@comcast.net 2
4 Doug Chyz 6 Biscoe Court, Stafford, VA 22554-6437 540-659-6202 dougchyz50@verizon.net 1
5 Darlene Brantley 267 Pebble Hill Rd., Milledgeville, GA 31061 478-456-0256 justpeach2005@yahoo.com 2
6 Barbara Bunnell 7941 Peshewa Dr., Lafayette, IN 47905 765-296-6955 store130@aol.com 3
7 Belinda Carroll 4938 Highway 78, Dyersburg, TN 38024 731-285-8207 Bjcarroll@cableone.net 1
8 Tim Moore 8293 157th Street W, Apple Valley, MN 55124-5151 952-431-5140 irisguy@hotmail.com 3
9 Margaret Kelly 1708 Holiday Drive, Pekin, IL 61554-1925 309-347-8561 dkelly558@comcast.net 3

10 Eileen Hollander 5436 S Claiborne Ave, New Orleans, LA 70125 504-866-2381 eehollan@bellsouth.net 2
11 Jeanette Graham 1750 8th Ave. East, Twin Falls, ID 83301-3839 208-734-3613 onthegograham@gmail.com 2
12 David Burke 4916 Havasu Way, West Valley, UT 84120 801-955-1585 sl5kn@yahoo.com 3
13 Ann Booth 6117 150th Place SW, Edmonds, WA 98026-4121 425-743-3066 annbooth_hr@hotmail.com 1
14 Phyllis Wilburn P. O. Box 9, Rescue, CA 95672 530-642-9942 abirder@aol.com 3
15 Sue Brown 40756 15th Street West, Palmdale, CA 93551 661-947-8659 region15w@gmail.com 1
17 Peggy Cathey HCR 1414, Covington, TX 76636-9720 254-854-2558 natvtxn1@windstream.net 2
18 Beverly Hoyt 1416 N. 16th St., St. Joseph, MO 64505 816-233-5821 bhoyt@stjoelive.com 3
20 David Miller 14425 48th Ave., Golden, CO 80403 303-277-0358 dmilleririsx@gmail.com 2
21 Kelly Norris 3149 Kentucky Ave, Bedford, IA 50833 515-777-2356 kellydn@frontiernet.net 2
22 Nick C. Stewart 2808 NW 21st Place, Lawton, OK 73505 580-248-2755 nicolstew7@yahoo.com 3
23 Scarlett Ayres 5128 Hacienda Ave.  Las Cruces, NM 88011 575-382-9613 sdayres2@aol.com 2
24 Patricia Ramey 209 E. Main St., Falkville, AL 35622 256-784-5307 bjramey790@gmail.com 2
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